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Nom - Prénom

LELY Colin

ADOLFF Mathis
ENDURAN Simon
REIBEL Mathis
THIL--ALLARD Gabriel
DUFOUR Clement

Nom - Prénom
GOLDMAN Ruben
DAVID Jeremy
LELY Gabriel
RENNER William
SCHNEIDER Sophie
VAULOT Guillaume

Nom - Prénom
PALUMBO Alexandre

LARUE PETTIKOFFER Tom

WALCHSHOFER Adrien
CUISSOT Benjamin
MONNIER Bruno
FLAMME Arthur
OUACHTATI Yanis

ECK Nicolas

BRUCKER Tom
STOJKAJ-ERGOUG Elyas
REIMINGER Antoine
DECKER Paul

Nom - Prénom
KNITTEL Florian
HUGEL Thierry
MONNIER Jean-Paul
MADI Sophien
ERHARD Geoffrey
RAHATOKA Honore
KLOTZ Jean-Francois
VOGEL Remy
COBOVIC Tomislav
RIEFFEL Aurelien

BOURIGAULT Jean Pierre

LEVEQUE Philippe
CHANG Suysing
KRUTH Bertrand
JAEGER Jacky
DOS SANTOS Jose
JODET Philippe

Nom - Prénom
RAMBEAU Frederic
KURY Pierre

FRESCH Florentin
MAGISTA Guillaume
COMBE Quentin
JAMBERT Cedric
ALBRECHT Maxime
PFIFFERLING Vincent
KOEHL Fabrice
RINIE Yvon

FREITAG Roman
FOHR Alexandre
ADAM Regis

CF TOUR 1 2021/2022 - BENJAMINS | MINIMES

Club

ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTADEN AP
HANAU Tennis de Table

OBERNAI CA

BENFELD LAURENTIA S.S.C.
SCHIRRHEIN-SCHIRRHOFFEN CSCSN
ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTADEN AP

CF TOUR 1 2021/2022 - CADETS
Cat.

Club

STRASBOURG RC

STRASBOURG RC

ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTADEN AP
SCHIRRHEIN-SCHIRRHOFFEN CSCSN
T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg
OBERNAI CA

CF TOUR 1 2021/2022 - JUNIORS
Cat.

Club

OBERNAI CA

SARRE-UNION CTT

Union Sportiv.Egalitaire Neudorf
Avenir Kochersberg TT
T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg
Avenir Kochersberg TT
T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg
DORLISHEIM SD

OBERNAI CA

STRASBOURG RC
STRASBOURG RC
T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg

CF TOUR 1 2021/2022 - D2 MESSIEURS
Cat.

Club

STRASBOURG EUROMETROPOLE TT
BETSCHDORF TT

T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg
STRASBOURG RC

T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg
STRASBOURG ST JOSEPH

ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTADEN AP
BEINHEIM C.T.T.B.

SCHILTIGHEIM SU TT

BRUMATH UNITAS Tennis de Table
T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg
SCHILTIGHEIM Tennis de Table
STRASBOURG EUROMETROPOLE TT
T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg
T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg
SCHILTIGHEIM Tennis de Table
OBERNAI CA

CF TOUR 1 2021/2022 - D1 MESSIEURS
Cat.

Club

T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg
STRASBOURG EUROMETROPOLE TT
STRASBOURG EUROMETROPOLE TT
BARR Tennis de Table
STRASBOURG ST JEAN CS 1852
HANAU Tennis de Table

BEINHEIM C.T.T.B.

STRASBOURG RC

BETSCHDORF TT

BEINHEIM C.T.T.B.

BARR Tennis de Table

ESCHAU CTT

T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg

Cat.

M1
M2
M2
B1
M1
B1

Cc2
Cc2
Cc1
c1
Cc2
Cc1

J2
J2
1
J2
J2
J2
1
J2
1
1
3
J1

S
V2
V2
S
S
V2
V2
V2
S
S
V2
V1
S
V2
V2
V1
V3
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Cat sp.
-12
-13
-13
-11
-12
-11

Cat sp.
-15
-15
-14
-14
-15
-14

Cat sp.
-17
-17
-16
-17
-17
-17
-16
-17
-16
-16
-18
-16

Cat sp.

Cat sp.

Classement
525
505
516
500
500
500

Classement
515
537
551
500
500
500

Classement
695
719
600
521
500
504
500
530
500
500
500
500

Classement
846
738
774
593
807
926
839
918
589
504
542
500
500
500
565
500
500

Classement
1361
1357
1261
1250
1175
1148
1081
1234
1237
1100
1136
1141
1037

Pts tour
100H
75H
50H
100l
30H
751

Pts tour
100G
75G
50G
30G
15G
2G

Pts tour
100F
80F
65F
50F
40F
35F
30F
25F
20F
15F
10F

7F

Pts tour
100F
80F
65F
50F
40F
35F
30F
25F
22F
19F
17F
15F
13F
11F
9F
7F
SF

Pts tour
100E
80E
65E
50E
40E
35E
30E
25E
20E
15E
10E
7E
5E



